
Contract Number and Title:
Date and Time of Opening:

Total Price (Award Base)

$3,698,748

$4,024,500

$4,119,089

$4,581,000

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

CONTRACTOR NAME

CITY OF FITCHBURG - SUMMARY OF BIDS

24-123-C
6/12/2024

South St HVAC
Public Opening 

The signature of the bid opener is certification, under the pains and penalties or perjury, that the list of bidders and bid amounts is complete and accurate.

GenCon Construction 

Sterling Construction 

South Coast Improvement 

Signature of Bid Opener, and Title Signature of Witness, and Title

Stutman Contracting 


	Construction- No DCAMM

