

CITY OF FITCHBURG - SUMMARY OF BIDS

Contract Number and Title:	24-123-C	South St HVAC
Date and Time of Opening:	6/12/2024	Public Opening

CONTRACTOR NAME	Total Price (Award Base)
GenCon Construction	\$3,698,748
Sterling Construction	\$4,024,500
South Coast Improvement	\$4,119,089
Stutman Contracting	\$4,581,000
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$
	\$

Signature of Bid Opener, and Title

Signature of Witness, and Title

The signature of the bid opener is certification, under the pains and penalties or perjury, that the list of bidders and bid amounts is complete and accurate.